

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION.

FIRST APPEAL NO.194 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Ashish Kamat i/b. Sanjay Gawde for the Appellant

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATE : FEBRUARY 12, 2015

P.C.:

1. Mentioned. Not on board. At the request of learned counsel for the Appellant, the matter is taken on board for urgent orders.
2. Liberty granted to the Appellant to move for ad-interim relief, after giving 48 hrs. clear notice to the Respondents. At present no order.

JUDGE